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Classifica NumFis Cognome Nome Del Denominazione

 672315 CASTAGNOLI CHIARA1 CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE26/03/07

 684294 CAVANI VITTORIA2 CLUB SCHERMA KOALA11/08/06

 706016 NEGRONI ANITA3 CIRCOLO SCHERMA IMOLA SSD26/11/09

 692071 CARROZZA GINEVRA4 CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA01/08/08

 695635 CHRAIM ELISSA5 CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE01/12/09

 711385 NASCETTI SILVIA6 ZINELLA SCHERMA SAN LAZZARO DI SAVENA14/09/07

 648077 BARACCANI VIRGINIA7 CS GPLACCI FAENZA29/08/10

 682301 MEROLA GRETA8 CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA29/09/09

 686037 CECCHET IRENE SOFIA9 PETTORELLI PIACENZA02/06/07

 688108 RICCHETTI CECILIA10 CLUB SCHERMA KOALA03/12/07

 674656 MORSIANI EMMA11 PENTAMODENA20/01/06

 700000 MERCANTI SOFIA12 CLUB SCHERMA KOALA12/10/09

 667326 ANTONUCCI ELENA13 CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA06/02/08

 654085 SGUBBI ANITA14 CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE02/04/06

 695633 UGOLINI MARGHERITA15 CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE13/04/09

 689799 BONZANO EVITA16 CIRCOLO SCHERMA IMOLA SSD16/10/08

 665574 MOROSI FRANCESCA17 CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE21/03/07

 682517 ROMANINI MARIASOLE18 CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA16/03/10

 688403 CASALI VIOLA19 CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE13/02/07

 681046 VERSARI GRETA20 CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE03/06/06

 695636 CHRAIM ZAKIYA21 CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE19/01/07

 684274 ZUCCONI CATERINA22 ACCADEMIA DELLA SPADA RUBICONE18/03/08

 705958 VARONE AURORA23 PENTAMODENA02/12/11

 705433 BODINI CHIARA ADELIA24 CLUB SCHERMA KOALA23/12/10

 677170 PARENTI CAMILLA25 PETTORELLI PIACENZA01/07/07

 705361 MANGHI AGATA26 CLUB SCHERMA KOALA04/10/11

 715923 CIACCI EMMA27 CLUB SCHERMA KOALA21/01/10

 719452 MARANINI DESIREE28 CIRCOLO SCHERMA IMOLA SSD13/07/09

 693021 PETRONCINI STELLA29 SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE17/08/11

 681051 SPINELLI FRANCESCA30 CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE09/02/10

 688106 MARANI ANITA31 CLUB SCHERMA KOALA06/09/07

 706685 BOTTAU RACHELE32 CIRCOLO SCHERMA IMOLA SSD18/11/10

 706015 FACCHINI GIADA33 SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE09/03/10

 712634 CIMATTI MARTINA34 CIRCOLO SCHERMA IMOLA SSD30/03/11

 706683 ZAMBRINI ILARIA35 CIRCOLO SCHERMA IMOLA SSD27/01/10

 693689 ARTONI AGATA36 CLUB SCHERMA KOALA10/11/08

 694852 PALMIERI MATILDE37 CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE24/05/10

 665567 GUARINI LUCIA38 CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE19/03/07

 705436 SALTARELLI CECILIA39 CLUB SCHERMA KOALA16/10/10

 713402 HAGBE NTOT MBENOU SONIA GISELE40 PENTAMODENA15/11/09

 706684 MIRANDOLA SARA41 CIRCOLO SCHERMA IMOLA SSD28/06/10

 713354 COSTI ARIANNA42 PENTAMODENA11/08/11

 692173 CUCCHIARA GIADA43 PENTAMODENA01/10/10

 698153 MEROLA SERENA44 CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA28/02/06

 715920 VANACORE LUNA45 CLUB SCHERMA KOALA13/12/11

 687935 SANTANDREA ANNA46 CIRCOLO SCHERMA IMOLA SSD22/05/07

 705422 BONFRISCO GINEVRA47 CLUB SCHERMA KOALA20/12/11

 703652 GIARDINI CHIARA48 CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA18/02/10
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 705426 GABBI VITTORIA49 CLUB SCHERMA KOALA23/03/11

 711269 FRANCISCONI VALENTINA50 CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE24/08/10

 709242 ALBA GIADA51 SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE22/09/09

 710099 NICOLA ADELINA IOANNA52 CLUB SCHERMA ARIMINUM28/03/11

 707881 MARTELLI ALESSIA53 ACCADEMIA DELLA SPADA IMOLA17/04/09

 711381 GRASSO VITTORIA54 ZINELLA SCHERMA SAN LAZZARO DI SAVENA24/04/11

 717596 NALDINI LUCIA55 CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE22/04/10

 732733 MARIUSKA HUMBERLIS NOGUERA SANGRONIS56 VIRTUS SCHERMA BOLOGNA17/12/08

 670440 SCRIVANI ANNA57 PETTORELLI PIACENZA09/07/08

 720778 LEARDINI ASIA58 CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA RIMINI31/05/07

 690508 PIGANI ANNA59 PENTAMODENA08/03/08

 683348 VERSARI CARLOTTA60 CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE08/02/09

 704991 PENAZZI ALESSIA61 SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE04/06/10

 726772 ZAINI LUDOVICA62 ZINELLA SCHERMA SAN LAZZARO DI SAVENA19/09/08

 724981 FERRETTI EMMA63 CIRCOLO SCHERMA IMOLA SSD23/09/11
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 686037 CECCHET IRENE SOFIA PCPT Qualificata 1,00  20  30  10 1 1  1

 688108 RICCHETTI CECILIA REKOA Qualificata 1,00  17  25  8 2 2  8

 706016 NEGRONI ANITA BOICS Qualificata 1,00  17  25  8 2  6

 672315 CASTAGNOLI CHIARA FCCS Qualificata 1,00  14  25  11 4 4  2

 674656 MORSIANI EMMA MOPEN Qualificata 1,00  10  25  15 5 5  10

 684294 CAVANI VITTORIA REKOA Qualificata 0,83  13  28  15 6 6  1

 695635 CHRAIM ELISSA FCCS Qualificata 0,83  8  26  18 7 7  4

 700000 MERCANTI SOFIA REKOA Qualificata 0,83  6  28  22 8 8  4

 711385 NASCETTI SILVIA BOZIN Qualificata 0,80  11  23  12 9 9  5

 665574 MOROSI FRANCESCA FCCS Qualificata 0,80  9  23  14 10 10  5

 682517 ROMANINI MARIASOLE RACS Qualificata 0,80  8  24  16 11 11  9

 688403 CASALI VIOLA FCCS Qualificata 0,80  7  19  12 12 12  6

 681046 VERSARI GRETA FCCS Qualificata 0,80  6  22  16 13 13  7

 648077 BARACCANI VIRGINIA RAPLA Qualificata 0,80  5  20  15 14 14  7

 667326 ANTONUCCI ELENA RACS Qualificata 0,67  9  26  17 15 15  3

 692071 CARROZZA GINEVRA RACS Qualificata 0,67  8  27  19 16 16  4

 695636 CHRAIM ZAKIYA FCCS Qualificata 0,67  8  27  19 16  3

 684274 ZUCCONI CATERINA RNRUB Qualificata 0,67  7  25  18 18 18  1

 705958 VARONE AURORA MOPEN Qualificata 0,67  1  25  24 19 19  3

 654085 SGUBBI ANITA FCCS Qualificata 0,60  6  20  14 20 20  10

 682301 MEROLA GRETA RACS Qualificata 0,60  5  21  16 21 21  5

 695633 UGOLINI MARGHERITA FCCS Qualificata 0,60  4  22  18 22 22  9

 689799 BONZANO EVITA BOICS Qualificata 0,60  3  22  19 23 23  9

 705433 BODINI CHIARA ADELIA REKOA Qualificata 0,60  3  20  17 24 24  10

 677170 PARENTI CAMILLA PCPT Qualificata 0,60  2  22  20 25 25  2

 705361 MANGHI AGATA REKOA Qualificata 0,60  2  20  18 26 26  2

 706015 FACCHINI GIADA RALUG Qualificata 0,60  2  19  17 27 27  8

 712634 CIMATTI MARTINA BOICS Qualificata 0,60  2  18  16 28 28  7

 706683 ZAMBRINI ILARIA BOICS Qualificata 0,60  2  15  13 29 29  8

 715923 CIACCI EMMA REKOA Qualificata 0,60  1  21  20 30 30  6

 719452 MARANINI DESIREE BOICS Qualificata 0,50  1  27  26 31 31  4

 693689 ARTONI AGATA REKOA Qualificata 0,50 -1  23  24 32 32  3

 693021 PETRONCINI STELLA RALUG Qualificata 0,50 -4  23  27 33 33  4

 665567 GUARINI LUCIA FCCS Qualificata 0,50 -4  20  24 34 34  1

 694852 PALMIERI MATILDE FCCS Qualificata 0,50 -4  20  24 34  3

 681051 SPINELLI FRANCESCA FCCS Qualificata 0,40  2  20  18 36 36  8

 688106 MARANI ANITA REKOA Qualificata 0,40  2  18  16 37 37  7

 706685 BOTTAU RACHELE BOICS Qualificata 0,40  0  18  18 38 38  5

 705436 SALTARELLI CECILIA REKOA Qualificata 0,40 -1  19  20 39 39  9

 713402 HAGBE NTOT MBENOUN SONIA GISELE MOPEN Qualificata 0,40 -2  19  21 40 40  2

 706684 MIRANDOLA SARA BOICS Qualificata 0,40 -2  16  18 41 41  10

 713354 COSTI ARIANNA MOPEN Qualificata 0,40 -5  16  21 42 42  9

 692173 CUCCHIARA GIADA MOPEN Qualificata 0,40 -5  13  18 43 43  6

 698153 MEROLA SERENA RACS Qualificata 0,40 -6  16  22 44 44  7

 715920 VANACORE LUNA REKOA Qualificata 0,40 -9  12  21 45 45  5

 687935 SANTANDREA ANNA BOICS Qualificata 0,33 -2  22  24 46 46  3

 705422 BONFRISCO GINEVRA REKOA Qualificata 0,33 -3  20  23 47 47  1

 703652 GIARDINI CHIARA RACS Qualificata 0,20 -4  14  18 48 48  6
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 705426 GABBI VITTORIA REKOA Qualificata 0,20 -5  17  22 49 49  2

 711269 FRANCISCONI VALENTINA FCCS Qualificata 0,20 -5  15  20 50 50  10

 709242 ALBA GIADA RALUG Qualificata 0,20 -9  15  24 51 51  9

 710099 NICOLA ADELINA IOANNA RNARI Qualificata 0,20 -9  15  24 51  8

 707881 MARTELLI ALESSIA BOSPA Qualificata 0,20 -11  13  24 53 53  2

 711381 GRASSO VITTORIA BOZIN Qualificata 0,20 -12  12  24 54 54  10

 717596 NALDINI LUCIA FCCS Qualificata 0,20 -14  10  24 55 55  8

 732733 MARIUSKA HUMBERLIS NOGUERA SANGRO BOVIR Qualificata 0,17 -5  23  28 56 56  4

 670440 SCRIVANI ANNA PCPT Qualificata 0,17 -11  18  29 57 57  3

 720778 LEARDINI ASIA RNCS Qualificata 0,17 -16  13  29 58 58  1

 690508 PIGANI ANNA MOPEN Qualificata 0,00 -9  15  24 59 59  7

 683348 VERSARI CARLOTTA FCCS Qualificata 0,00 -14  16  30 60 60  4

 704991 PENAZZI ALESSIA RALUG Qualificata 0,00 -16  9  25 61 61  5

 726772 ZAINI LUDOVICA BOZIN Qualificata 0,00 -16  9  25 61  6

 724981 FERRETTI EMMA BOICS Qualificata 0,00 -17  13  30 63 63  1

 717108 GARDENGHI ELETTRA BOICS Eliminata 0,00  0  0  0 10002  2Assente
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 1Girone N.

 1 CAVANI VITTORIA 684294 V 3 V V V V  0,830  13  28REKOA

 2 ZUCCONI CATERINA 684274 4 1 V V V V  0,670  7  25RNRUB

 3 CECCHET IRENE SOFIA 686037 V V V V V V  1,000  20  30PCPT

 4 BONFRISCO GINEVRA 705422 0 3 3 4 V V  0,330 -3  20REKOA

 5 GUARINI LUCIA 665567 1 3 1 V V V  0,500 -4  20FCCS

 6 LEARDINI ASIA 720778 4 1 0 1 2 V  0,170 -16  13RNCS

 7 FERRETTI EMMA 724981 1 1 2 2 3 4  0,000 -17  13BOICS

 2Girone N.

 1 MANGHI AGATA 705361 1 4 V V 0 V  0,600  2  20REKOA

 2 CASTAGNOLI CHIARA 672315 V V V V 0 V  1,000  14  25FCCS

 3 HAGBE NTOT MBENOUNSONIA GISELE 713402 V 4 2 3 0 V  0,400 -2  19MOPEN

 4 GABBI VITTORIA 705426 2 2 V 4 0 4  0,200 -5  17REKOA

 5 PARENTI CAMILLA 677170 3 4 V V 0 V  0,600  2  22PCPT

 6 GARDENGHI ELETTRA 717108 A A A A A A  0,000  0  0BOICS

 7 MARTELLI ALESSIA 707881 3 0 2 V 3 0  0,200 -11  13BOSPA

 3Girone N.

 1 CHRAIM ZAKIYA 695636 V 3 V V V 4  0,670  8  27FCCS

 2 ANTONUCCI ELENA 667326 4 V V V V 2  0,670  9  26RACS

 3 ARTONI AGATA 693689 V 1 3 V V 4  0,500 -1  23REKOA

 4 PALMIERI MATILDE 694852 2 2 V 1 V V  0,500 -4  20FCCS

 5 SANTANDREA ANNA 687935 2 2 4 V 4 V  0,330 -2  22BOICS

 6 SCRIVANI ANNA 670440 1 2 2 4 V 4  0,170 -11  18PCPT

 7 VARONE AURORA 705958 V V V 2 3 V  0,670  1  25MOPEN

 4Girone N.

 1 CHRAIM ELISSA 695635 2 v4 V V V V  0,830  8  26FCCS

 2 MERCANTI SOFIA 700000 V 3 V V V V  0,830  6  28REKOA

 3 CARROZZA GINEVRA 692071 3 V V 4 V V  0,670  8  27RACS

 4 VERSARI CARLOTTA 683348 1 3 2 3 3 4  0,000 -14  16FCCS

 5 MARANINI DESIREE 719452 4 4 V V V 4  0,500  1  27BOICS

 6 MARIUSKA HUMBERLISNOGUERA SANGRONIS 732733 4 4 2 V 4 4  0,170 -5  23BOVIR

 7 PETRONCINI STELLA 693021 1 4 3 V V V  0,500 -4  23RALUG
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 5Girone N.

 1 MEROLA GRETA 682301 V 3 3 V V  0,600  5  21RACS

 2 NASCETTI SILVIA 711385 3 V V V V  0,800  11  23BOZIN

 3 VANACORE LUNA 715920 V 0 1 V 1  0,400 -9  12REKOA

 4 MOROSI FRANCESCA 665574 v4 4 V V V  0,800  9  23FCCS

 5 PENAZZI ALESSIA 704991 1 1 3 2 2  0,000 -16  9RALUG

 6 BOTTAU RACHELE 706685 3 2 V 3 V  0,400  0  18BOICS

 6Girone N.

 1 GIARDINI CHIARA 703652 2 V 3 1 3  0,200 -4  14RACS

 2 CASALI VIOLA 688403 v3 V V V 1  0,800  7  19FCCS

 3 ZAINI LUDOVICA 726772 3 0 3 2 1  0,000 -16  9BOZIN

 4 CIACCI EMMA 715923 V 4 V V 2  0,600  1  21REKOA

 5 CUCCHIARA GIADA 692173 v2 1 V 4 1  0,400 -5  13MOPEN

 6 NEGRONI ANITA 706016 V V V V V  1,000  17  25BOICS

 7Girone N.

 1 VERSARI GRETA 681046 V 3 v4 V V  0,800  6  22FCCS

 2 CIMATTI MARTINA 712634 4 2 v2 V V  0,600  2  18BOICS

 3 BARACCANI VIRGINIA 648077 V V 1 V v4  0,800  5  20RAPLA

 4 MARANI ANITA 688106 3 1 V 4 V  0,400  2  18REKOA

 5 MEROLA SERENA 698153 1 3 2 V V  0,400 -6  16RACS

 6 PIGANI ANNA 690508 3 2 3 4 3  0,000 -9  15MOPEN

 8Girone N.

 1 SPINELLI FRANCESCA 681051 V 2 V 4 4  0,400  2  20FCCS

 2 NALDINI LUCIA 717596 1 1 2 1 V  0,200 -14  10FCCS

 3 RICCHETTI CECILIA 688108 V V V V V  1,000  17  25REKOA

 4 ZAMBRINI ILARIA 706683 2 V 0 v3 V  0,600  2  15BOICS

 5 FACCHINI GIADA 706015 V V 4 0 V  0,600  2  19RALUG

 6 NICOLA ADELINA IOANNA 710099 V 4 1 1 4  0,200 -9  15RNARI

 9Girone N.

 1 UGOLINI MARGHERITA 695633 V 4 V 3 V  0,600  4  22FCCS

 2 ALBA GIADA 709242 2 2 3 V 3  0,200 -9  15RALUG

 3 SALTARELLI CECILIA 705436 V V 3 3 3  0,400 -1  19REKOA

 4 BONZANO EVITA 689799 4 V V 3 V  0,600  3  22BOICS

 5 ROMANINI MARIASOLE 682517 V 4 V V V  0,800  8  24RACS

 6 COSTI ARIANNA 713354 2 V v4 3 2  0,400 -5  16MOPEN
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 10Girone N.

 1 SGUBBI ANITA 654085 v3 3 V V 4  0,600  6  20FCCS

 2 FRANCISCONI VALENTINA 711269 2 2 4 2 V  0,200 -5  15FCCS

 3 MORSIANI EMMA 674656 V V V V V  1,000  10  25MOPEN

 4 BODINI CHIARA ADELIA 705433 2 V 3 V V  0,600  3  20REKOA

 5 MIRANDOLA SARA 706684 0 V 4 2 V  0,400 -2  16BOICS

 6 GRASSO VITTORIA 711381 V 2 3 1 1  0,200 -12  12BOZIN
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CAVANI VITTORIA 11/08/06  684294 101 REKOASI

CASTAGNOLI CHIARA 26/03/07  672315 282 FCCSSI

ANTONUCCI ELENA 06/02/08  667326 373 RACSSI

CHRAIM ELISSA 01/12/09  695635 414 FCCSSI

MOROSI FRANCESCA 21/03/07  665574 505 FCCSSI

CASALI VIOLA 13/02/07  688403 526 FCCSSI

VERSARI GRETA 03/06/06  681046 557 FCCSSI

RICCHETTI CECILIA 03/12/07  688108 708 REKOASI

ROMANINI MARIASOLE 16/03/10  682517 759 RACSSI

MORSIANI EMMA 20/01/06  674656 7610 MOPENSI

SGUBBI ANITA 02/04/06  654085 7711 FCCSSI

BONZANO EVITA 16/10/08  689799 9512 BOICSSI

ZAMBRINI ILARIA 27/01/10  706683 9813 BOICSSI

MARANI ANITA 06/09/07  688106 9914 REKOASI

CHRAIM ZAKIYA 19/01/07  695636 10615 FCCSSI

NEGRONI ANITA 26/11/09  706016 11016 BOICSSI

MEROLA GRETA 29/09/09  682301 11817 RACSSI

MERCANTI SOFIA 12/10/09  700000 14518 REKOASI

HAGBE NTOT MBENO SONIA GISELE 15/11/09  713402 15519 MOPENSI

ZUCCONI CATERINA 18/03/08  684274 24020 RNRUBSI

CECCHET IRENE SOFIA 02/06/07  686037 24121 PCPTSI

PARENTI CAMILLA 01/07/07  677170 25122 PCPTSI

SPINELLI FRANCESCA 09/02/10  681051 25723 FCCSSI

ARTONI AGATA 10/11/08  693689 25824 REKOASI

CARROZZA GINEVRA 01/08/08  692071 27325 RACSSI

UGOLINI MARGHERITA 13/04/09  695633 31526 FCCSSI

GIARDINI CHIARA 18/02/10  703652 31627 RACSSI

NASCETTI SILVIA 14/09/07  711385 35328 BOZINSI

BODINI CHIARA ADELIA 23/12/10  705433 35529 REKOASI

PIGANI ANNA 08/03/08  690508 37230 MOPENSI

SALTARELLI CECILIA 16/10/10  705436 37531 REKOASI

MIRANDOLA SARA 28/06/10  706684 37632 BOICSSI

FACCHINI GIADA 09/03/10  706015 41833 RALUGSI

CUCCHIARA GIADA 01/10/10  692173 41934 MOPENSI

GUARINI LUCIA 19/03/07  665567 42035 FCCSSI

MEROLA SERENA 28/02/06  698153 42136 RACSSI

BOTTAU RACHELE 18/11/10  706685 42237 BOICSSI

VERSARI CARLOTTA 08/02/09  683348 42438 FCCSSI

PALMIERI MATILDE 24/05/10  694852 45439 FCCSSI

GARDENGHI ELETTRA 06/05/10  717108 45540 BOICSSI

LEARDINI ASIA 31/05/07  720778 45641 RNCSSI

MARTELLI ALESSIA 17/04/09  707881 48142 BOSPASI

SANTANDREA ANNA 22/05/07  687935 48243 BOICSSI

MARANINI DESIREE 13/07/09  719452 48444 BOICSSI

PENAZZI ALESSIA 04/06/10  704991 48545 RALUGSI

CIACCI EMMA 21/01/10  715923 51546 REKOASI

BARACCANI VIRGINIA 29/08/10  648077 54747 RAPLASI

ALBA GIADA 22/09/09  709242 57848 RALUGSI
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BONFRISCO GINEVRA 20/12/11  705422 9.99949 REKOASI

CIMATTI MARTINA 30/03/11  712634 9.99950 BOICSSI

COSTI ARIANNA 11/08/11  713354 9.99951 MOPENSI

FERRETTI EMMA 23/09/11  724981 9.99952 BOICSSI

FRANCISCONI VALENTINA 24/08/10  711269 9.99953 FCCSSI

GABBI VITTORIA 23/03/11  705426 9.99954 REKOASI

GRASSO VITTORIA 24/04/11  711381 9.99955 BOZINSI

MANGHI AGATA 04/10/11  705361 9.99956 REKOASI

MARIUSKA HUMBERL NOGUERA SANGRO 17/12/08  732733 9.99957 BOVIRSI

NALDINI LUCIA 22/04/10  717596 9.99958 FCCSSI

NICOLA ADELINA IOANNA 28/03/11  710099 9.99959 RNARISI

PETRONCINI STELLA 17/08/11  693021 9.99960 RALUGSI

SCRIVANI ANNA 09/07/08  670440 9.99961 PCPTSI

VANACORE LUNA 13/12/11  715920 9.99962 REKOASI

VARONE AURORA 02/12/11  705958 9.99963 MOPENSI

ZAINI LUDOVICA 19/09/08  726772 9.99964 BOZINSI
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BONZANO EVITA 16/10/08 689799  95BOICS-CIRCOLO SCHERMA IMOLA SSD SI

BOTTAU RACHELE 18/11/10 706685  422SI

CIMATTI MARTINA 30/03/11 712634  9.999SI

FERRETTI EMMA 23/09/11 724981  9.999SI

GARDENGHI ELETTRA 06/05/10 717108  455SI

MARANINI DESIREE 13/07/09 719452  484SI

MIRANDOLA SARA 28/06/10 706684  376SI

NEGRONI ANITA 26/11/09 706016  110SI

SANTANDREA ANNA 22/05/07 687935  482SI

ZAMBRINI ILARIA 27/01/10 706683  98SI

MARTELLI ALESSIA 17/04/09 707881  481BOSPA-ACCADEMIA DELLA SPADA IMOLA SI

MARIUSKA HUM NOGUERA SANG 17/12/08 732733  9.999BOVIR-VIRTUS SCHERMA BOLOGNA SI

GRASSO VITTORIA 24/04/11 711381  9.999BOZIN-ZINELLA SCHERMA SAN LAZZARO DI SAVENA SI

NASCETTI SILVIA 14/09/07 711385  353SI

ZAINI LUDOVICA 19/09/08 726772  9.999SI

CASALI VIOLA 13/02/07 688403  52FCCS-CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE SI

CASTAGNOLI CHIARA 26/03/07 672315  28SI

CHRAIM ELISSA 01/12/09 695635  41SI

CHRAIM ZAKIYA 19/01/07 695636  106SI

FRANCISCONI VALENTINA 24/08/10 711269  9.999SI

GUARINI LUCIA 19/03/07 665567  420SI

MOROSI FRANCESCA 21/03/07 665574  50SI

NALDINI LUCIA 22/04/10 717596  9.999SI

PALMIERI MATILDE 24/05/10 694852  454SI

SGUBBI ANITA 02/04/06 654085  77SI

SPINELLI FRANCESCA 09/02/10 681051  257SI

UGOLINI MARGHERITA 13/04/09 695633  315SI

VERSARI CARLOTTA 08/02/09 683348  424SI

VERSARI GRETA 03/06/06 681046  55SI

COSTI ARIANNA 11/08/11 713354  9.999MOPEN-PENTAMODENA SI

CUCCHIARA GIADA 01/10/10 692173  419SI

HAGBE NTOT MB SONIA GISELE 15/11/09 713402  155SI

MORSIANI EMMA 20/01/06 674656  76SI

PIGANI ANNA 08/03/08 690508  372SI

VARONE AURORA 02/12/11 705958  9.999SI

CECCHET IRENE SOFIA 02/06/07 686037  241PCPT-PETTORELLI PIACENZA SI

PARENTI CAMILLA 01/07/07 677170  251SI

SCRIVANI ANNA 09/07/08 670440  9.999SI

ANTONUCCI ELENA 06/02/08 667326  37RACS-CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA SI

CARROZZA GINEVRA 01/08/08 692071  273SI

GIARDINI CHIARA 18/02/10 703652  316SI

MEROLA GRETA 29/09/09 682301  118SI

MEROLA SERENA 28/02/06 698153  421SI

ROMANINI MARIASOLE 16/03/10 682517  75SI

ALBA GIADA 22/09/09 709242  578RALUG-SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE SI

FACCHINI GIADA 09/03/10 706015  418SI

PENAZZI ALESSIA 04/06/10 704991  485SI

PETRONCINI STELLA 17/08/11 693021  9.999SI
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BARACCANI VIRGINIA 29/08/10 648077  547RAPLA-CS GPLACCI FAENZA SI

ARTONI AGATA 10/11/08 693689  258REKOA-CLUB SCHERMA KOALA SI

BODINI CHIARA ADELIA 23/12/10 705433  355SI

BONFRISCO GINEVRA 20/12/11 705422  9.999SI

CAVANI VITTORIA 11/08/06 684294  10SI

CIACCI EMMA 21/01/10 715923  515SI

GABBI VITTORIA 23/03/11 705426  9.999SI

MANGHI AGATA 04/10/11 705361  9.999SI

MARANI ANITA 06/09/07 688106  99SI

MERCANTI SOFIA 12/10/09 700000  145SI

RICCHETTI CECILIA 03/12/07 688108  70SI

SALTARELLI CECILIA 16/10/10 705436  375SI

VANACORE LUNA 13/12/11 715920  9.999SI

NICOLA ADELINA IOANN 28/03/11 710099  9.999RNARI-CLUB SCHERMA ARIMINUM SI

LEARDINI ASIA 31/05/07 720778  456RNCS-CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA RIMINI SI

ZUCCONI CATERINA 18/03/08 684274  240RNRUB-ACCADEMIA DELLA SPADA RUBICONE SI
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